June-98 1 of 15 91-SR-002-00-8L Rev. 2.1
DiskOnChip2000
MD2200, MD2201 Data Sheet
Features
• • Single chip plug-and-play Flash
Disk
• • 2 - 72MB capacity (144MB in 1H99)
• • Simple, easy to integrate interface

Israel - M-Systems LTD, Phone: 972-3-647-7776, Fax: 972-3-647-6668
8. Ordering Information
MD-YYYY-DCC-V-T-PX
Y: Package Dimensions 2200 Low
2201 High
CC: Capacity (MB) 02, 04, 08, 12, 24, 40, 72
V: Supply Voltage Blank 5V
V3 3.3V1
T: Temperature Range Blank Commercial  0°C to +70°C
N  Enhanced  -25°C to +75°C
X  Extended   -40°C to +85°C
PX: Packaging PB Bulk
PI Individual (incl. manual and utilities diskette)
1 Please contact M-Systems for availability.
9. Additional Information
Document / Tool Description
DiskOnChip 2000 Data Sheet DiskOnChip 2000 Data Sheet
DiskOnChip 2000 Utilities DiskOnChip 2000 Utilities User Manual
DiskOnChip 2000 Quick
Installation Guide
DiskOnChip 2000 Quick Installation Guide (provided with
the individual package)
AP-DOC-010 Application note - Designing with DiskOnChip 2000
AP-DOC-017 Application note - Using the DiskOnChip 2000 with Win CE
AP-DOC-016 Application note - Using the DiskOnChip 2000 with QNX
AP-DOC-019 Application note - Using the DiskOnChip 2000 with Win 95
AP-DOC-011 Application note - Write protecting the DiskOnChip 2000
DiskOnChip2000-EVB DiskOnChip Evaluation Board
DiskOnChip2000-PIK DiskOnChip Programmer and Integrator’s Kit
DiskOnChip2000-GANG 8 Socket Gang Programmer
M-Systems assumes no responsibility for the use of the material described in this document.  Information